Spring session runs January 3rd - May 24th, 2024

MAIN LOCATION (CEDAR RAPIDS)

TIME
5:00-5:45
5:45-6:30
6:15-7:00
6:30-7:15
7:00-8:30
7:15-8:15
7:15-8:00
8:00-8:45

TIME
5:00-5:45
5:45-6:30
6:15-7:15
6:30-7:15
7:15-8:45

TIME
5:00-5:45
6:30-7:15
5:45-6:30
7:15-8:00
7:15-8:00
8:15-92:00

FOUNDATIONS

SPRING 2024 SESSION

CLASS

Acro1 3 SPOTS!
Acro 2

Combo 1

Pom Hip Hop 1
Combo 3 & Ballet

Dance Team
Pom Hip Hop 2

Pointe Conservatory 1

CLASS

Combo 1

Acro 3

Combo 2

Acro 1

Combo 4 & Ballet

CLASS

Pom Hip Hop 2
Acro 2/3

Acro 5
Pom/Hip Hop 3
Acro 1

Acro 4

AGE

b+

5+
5+

7+
10+

7+

AGE
5+
7+
b+
b+

AGE

b+
7+
7+
b+
7+

INSTRUCTOR(S)
Miss Rachel & Miss Taylor
Miss Rachel & Miss Taylor

Miss Dawn & Miss Addie
Miss Grace

Miss April

Miss Rachel

Miss Grace

Miss Grace & Miss Kyla

INSTRUCTOR(S)

Miss Kaylee

Miss Grace & Miss Kaylee
Miss Kaylee

Miss Grace & Miss Addie
Miss Kaylee

INSTRUCTOR(S)

Miss Rachel

Mtr. Blake

Mtr. Blake

Miss Grace

Mtr. Blake

Mr. Blake & Miss April
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D
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PRICE

$46.50
$46.50

$46.50
$46.50

$101.00
$50.50

$46.50
$46.50

PRICE
$46.50
$46.50
$50.50
$46.50
$101.00

PRICE

$46.50
$46.50
$46.50
$46.50
$46.50
$46.50



THURSDAY

TIME CLASS AGE
5:00-5:45 Pom/Hip Hop 1 5+
5:45-6:45 Boys Hip Hop/Acro 6+
6:30-8:15 Pre-Teen Combo & Ballet 9+

INSTRUCTOR(S) LOCATION PRICE
Miss Karli & Miss April D $46.50
Miss Karli & Miss Dawn D $50.50
Miss April A $101.00

Whether you're a beginner or someone with experience, our foundation classes at Studio 360 are designed to

bring out your best and help you progress at your own pace.

Not sure which class to sign up for? View our class descriptions HERE or contact us! We

are happy to help!

* Tuition is charged once a month for 16 weeks.


https://www.studio360dance.net/discoverdance

FOUNDATIONS

SPRING 2024 SESSION

Spring session runs January 3rd - May 24th, 2024
SOLON LOCATION (THE EMPIRE SOLON)

TIME CLASS AGE INSTRUCTOR(S) LOCATION PRICE
5:30-6:15 Acro 1 b+ Miss Karli & Miss Bailey Solon $46.50
6:15-7:00 Acro 2 6+ Miss Karli & Miss Bailey Solon $46.50
7:00-7:45 Pom/HIp Hop 1 6+ Miss Karli & Miss Bailey Solon $46.50
7:45-8:30 Acro 3/4 8+ Miss Karli & Miss Bailey Solon $46.50
TIME CLASS AGE INSTRUCTOR(S) LOCATION PRICE
7:00-7:45 Combo 1 5+ Miss Dawn & Miss Bailey Solon $46.50
TIME CLASS AGE INSTRUCTOR(S) LOCATION PRICE
5:00-6:00 Combo 2 b+ Miss Madeline & Miss Bailey Solon $50.50

Whether you're a beginner or someone with experience, our foundation classes at Studio 360 are designed to
bring out your best and help you progress at your own pace.

Not sure which class to sign up for? View our class descriptions HERE or contact us! We
are happy to help!

* Tuition is charged once a month for 16 weeks.


https://www.studio360dance.net/discoverdance

