FOUNDATIONS SPRING 2024 SESSION

Spring session runs January 3rd - May 24th, 2024

MAIN LOCATION (CEDAR RAPIDS)

MONDAY

TIME	CLASS	AGE	INSTRUCTOR(S)	LOCATION	PRICE
5:00-5:45	Acro 1 3 SPOTS!	6+	Miss Rachel & Miss Taylor	D	\$46.50
5:45-6:30	Acro 2	6+	Miss Rachel & Miss Taylor	D	\$46.50
6:15-7:00	Combo 1	5+	Miss Dawn & Miss Addie	Α	\$46.50
6:30-7:15	Pom Hip Hop 1	5+	Miss Grace	D	\$46.50
7:00-8:30	Combo 3 & Ballet	7+	Miss April	Α	\$101.00
7:15-8:15	Dance Team	10+	Miss Rachel	В	\$50.50
7:15-8:00	Pom Hip Hop 2	7+	Miss Grace	D	\$46.50
8:00-8:45	Pointe Conservatory 1		Miss Grace & Miss Kyla	С	\$46.50

TUESDAY

TIME	CLASS	AGE	INSTRUCTOR(S)	LOCATION	PRICE
5:00-5:45	Combo 1	5+	Miss Kaylee	В	\$46.50
5:45-6:30	Acro 3	7+	Miss Grace & Miss Kaylee	В	\$46.50
6:15-7:15	Combo 2	6+	Miss Kaylee	Α	\$50.50
6:30-7:15	Acro 1	6+	Miss Grace & Miss Addie	В	\$46.50
7:15-8:45	Combo 4 & Ballet	8+	Miss Kaylee	Α	\$101.00

WEDNESDAY

TIME	CLASS	AGE	INSTRUCTOR(S)	LOCATION	PRICE
5:00-5:45	Pom Hip Hop 2	7+	Miss Rachel	В	\$46.50
6:30-7:15	Acro 2/3	6+	Mr. Blake	D	\$46.50
5:45-6:30	Acro 5	7+	Mr. Blake	D	\$46.50
7:15-8:00	Pom/Hip Hop 3	7+	Miss Grace	A	\$46.50
7:15-8:00	Acro 1	6+	Mr. Blake	D	\$46.50
8:15-9:00	Acro 4	7+	Mr. Blake & Miss April	D	\$46.50

THURSDAY

TIME	CLASS	AGE	INSTRUCTOR(S)	LOCATION	PRICE
5:00-5:45	Pom/Hip Hop 1	5+	Miss Karli & Miss April	D	\$46.50
5:45-6:45	Boys Hip Hop/Acro	6+	Miss Karli & Miss Dawn	D	\$50.50
6:30-8:15	Pre-Teen Combo & Ballet	9+	Miss April	А	\$101.00

Whether you're a beginner or someone with experience, our foundation classes at Studio 360 are designed to bring out your best and help you progress at your own pace.

Not sure which class to sign up for? View our class descriptions <u>HERE</u> or contact us! We are happy to help!

^{*} Tuition is charged once a month for 16 weeks.

FOUNDATIONS SPRING 2024 SESSION

Spring session runs January 3rd - May 24th, 2024

SOLON LOCATION (THE EMPIRE SOLON)

MONDAY

TIME	CLASS	AGE	INSTRUCTOR(S)	LOCATION	PRICE
5:30-6:15	Acro 1	6+	Miss Karli & Miss Bailey	Solon	\$46.50
6:15-7:00	Acro 2	6+	Miss Karli & Miss Bailey	Solon	\$46.50
7:00-7:45	Pom/Hlp Hop 1	6+	Miss Karli & Miss Bailey	Solon	\$46.50
7:45-8:30	Acro 3/4	8+	Miss Karli & Miss Bailey	Solon	\$46.50

TUESDAY

TIME	CLASS	AGE	INSTRUCTOR(S)	LOCATION	PRICE
7:00-7:45	Combo 1	5+	Miss Dawn & Miss Bailey	Solon	\$46.50

THURSDAY

TIME	CLASS	AGE	INSTRUCTOR(S)	LOCATION	PRICE
5:00-6:00	Combo 2	6+	Miss Madeline & Miss Bailey	Solon	\$50.50

Whether you're a beginner or someone with experience, our foundation classes at Studio 360 are designed to bring out your best and help you progress at your own pace.

Not sure which class to sign up for? View our class descriptions <u>HERE</u> or contact us! We are happy to help!

^{*} Tuition is charged once a month for 16 weeks.